Precision Adjustable Shunt Regulator
SPX2431
1/9REV 1A
FEATURES
■■ Trimmed bandgap to 0.5% and 1.0%
■■ Wide operating current 1mA to 100mA
■■ Extended temperature range: 0°C to 105°C
■■ Low temperature coefficient: 30 ppm/°C

Email: powertechsupport@exar.com
Ordering Information(1)
Part Number Operating Temperature Range Lead-Free Package Packaging Method Accuracy
Output
Voltage
SPX2431AM-L/TR
0°C to 105°C Yes(2) 3-pin SOT-23 Tape and Reel
0.5%
2.5V
SPX2431M-L/TR 1.0%
NOTE:
1.	 Refer to www.exar.com/SPX2431 for most up-to-date Ordering Information.
2.	 Visit www.exar.com for additional information on Environmental Rating.
Revision History
Revision Date Description
1A 11/17/2017 Added MaxLinear logo.  Updated format and ordering information table from previous revision
dated 1/19/05.  Pinout moved to page 2. Corrected typo for E min in mechanical dimensions.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 MaxLinear:
  SPX2431M-L/TR  SPX2431AM-L/TR  SPX2431AM-L  SPX2431M-L